No.EDN-HE(26)B(6)01/2008-Trf(LA/class-IV)-depute Directorate of Higher Education Himachal Pradesh, Shimla-1

Dated: Shimla-1, the 11.06.2014.

## Office order

With the prior approval of the competent authority, Smt. Sheela
Devi, Peon is hereby deputed from GSSS-Baldwara, Distt. Mandi to Newly upgraded
Govt. Degree College Baldwara Distt. Mandi HP in place of Sh. Chandermani, Peon at
GSSS-Baldwara (MND) and the deputation orders of Sh. Chandermani, Peon issued on
dated:- 10.06.2014 is hereby cancelled with immediate effect.

Director of Higher Education Himachal Pradesh

Endorsement No. Even, I	ated: Shimla-1, the	
Copy for information to,		

- The Dy. Director of Higher Education Mandi Distt. Mandi, HP
  - The Principal, Govt. Sr. Sec. School Baldwara Distt. Mandi HP with the direction to relieve the official immediately to Newly upgraded Govt. Degree College Baldwara Distt. Mandi
- 3. Guard File

Director of Higher Education Himachal Pradesh